Tampere

Helsinki

Vaasa

Tampere

Helsinki

Jyviskyld

Espoo

Helsinki

Espoo

Oulu

Helsinki

Helsinki

6.5.2023

28.6.2025

3.2.2012

5.5.2024

30.6.2024

16.11.2024

21.12.2024

6.7.2012

16.10.2016

17.12.2023

26.6.2025

27.6.2025

Oulun Uinnin seuraennatykset

Naiset
Viivi Sdntti
Enni-Sofia Peritalo
Venla Santti
Olivia Riekki

Viivi Santti
Olivia Riekki
Edith Ervasti

Enni-Sofia Peritalo
Noora Laukkanen
Veera Kivirinta
Katja Pyorili
Linda Laihorinne

Lotta Moilanen
Pinja Taskila
Edith Ervasti
Olivia Riekki

Reeta Ollonen
Pinja Taskila
Edith Ervasti

Viivi Sintti

Naiset
Viivi Santti
Lotta Moilanen
Olivia Riekki
Edith Ervasti
Viivi Santti
Olivia Riekki
Lotta Moilanen
Enni-Sofia Peritalo
Noora Laukkanen
Veera Kivirinta
Katja Pyo6rald
Linda Laihorinne

Silja Kénsikoski
Veera Kivirinta
Reetta Kanervo
Sanna-Riikka Réiha
Lotta Moilanen
Pinja Taskila
Edith Ervasti
Viivi Sdntti

50m
Eemeli Kauppila
Konsta Rantasuo
Olivia Riekki
Viivi Sdntti
Topias Nygérd
Konsta Rantasuo
Lotta Moilanen
Viivi Santti

50m

25m

Mixed

Miehet
Adam Vik
Juha Juoppeti
Sami Aaltomaa
Arttu Erkinaro
Miro Vasko
Sami Aaltomaa
Topias Nygéard
Arttu Erkinaro

Leevi Viyrynen
Konsta Rantasuo
Kalle Pesald
cre Hannuksela
Kalle Pesila
Jere Hannuksela
Arttu Haipus
Konsta Rantasuo

Topias Nygird
Sami Aaltomaa
Arttu Erkinaro
Miro Vasko
Leevi Viyrynen
Konsta Rantasuo
Jere Hannuksela
Kalle Pesila

Miehet
Konsta Rantasuo
Topias Nygérd
Eemeli Kauppila
Kalle Pesila
Kalle Pesila
Konsta Rantasuo
Jere Hannuksela

Konsta Rantasuo

Jere Hannuksela

Leevi Viyrynen
Kalle Pesild

Topias Nygérd
Konsta Rantasuo
Kalle Pesild
Eemeli Kauppila
Topias Nygérd
Sami Aaltomaa
Arttu Erkinaro
Miro Vasko

25m

Konsta Rantasuo
Topias Nygard
Viivi Sintti
Olivia Riekki
Topias Nygard
Konsta Rantasuo
Lotta Moilanen
Olivia Riekki

6.2.2016

5.5.2018
29.6.2025
16.6.2023

5.5.2019

17.6.2023

17.11.2024
17.12.2023
15.12.2023

16.11.2024

14.12.2019

20.12.2024
18.12.2025

Oulu

Tampere

Helsinki

Pori

Tampere

Jyviskyld

Oulu

Oulu

Jyviskyld

Tampere

Espoo

Jyviskyld




